Search Criteria (Check Back Student Details Course wise)

Select
Type

Course

Under Graduate

v

Select Course

B.A. Il Semester (CBCS) v

Search

Student's List Back Paper in Second Semester (2022-23)

S.No

10

11

12

13

Rollno No

2215017740288

2215017740484

2215017740534

2215017740443

2215017740489

2215017740327

2215017740002

2215017740007

2215017740025

2215017740029

2215017740050

2215017740070

2215017740073

Student Name

AACHAL GUPTA

PRIYANKA
GUPTA

SAPANA YADAV

NISHA SONKAR

RAGINI PASWAN

AVANI SINGH

"PANKAJ

SAHANI

ABHINAY

AJAY YADAV

AKASH
KANNOUJIYA

ANGAD YADAV

BABUCHAND
SONKAR

BHARTIHARI
DUBEY

Father Name

GUDDU GUPTA

RAMBHAJAN
GUPTA

HARIKESH YADAV

RAJKUMAR
SONKAR

SOTI PASWAN

CHANDRAVIJAY
SINGH

KAMAKHYA
SAHANI

INDRJEET

RAMSURAT YADAV

HARI KANNOUJIYA

JAINATH YADAV

RAM
SONKAR

SAMUJH

CHANDRAMAULI
DUBEY

Mother Name

SARDA DEVI

INDRAVATI
DEVI

PHULMATI DEVI

SONA DEVI

YASHOMATI

DEVI

SANGEETA
SINGH

BHAN
DEVI

MATI

SHUSHILA DEVI

DURGAWATI
DEVI

RITA DEVI

REETA DEVI

SONA DEVI

SANDHYA
DUBEY

Back Paper
ENG104,ENG105,

SOC104,

SOC105,PHED104,PHED105,H|

PHED104,

PSY105,

PHIL104,PHIL105,POL104,POL1

SOC105,PSY105,HND100,

SOCI105,ENG105,

HND100,

SOCI105,

AEDU20T,

SOC105,AEDU20T,

SOCI05,



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

2215017740093

2215017740045

2215017740130

2215017740217

2215017740229

2215017740255

2215017740276

2215017740287

2215017740393

2215017740497

2215017740500

2215017740597

2215017740395

2215017740410

2215017740416

2215017740560

2215017740250

2215017740035

2215017740041

2215017740043

2215017740049

GANGESH
SINGH

AMRESH YADAV

MANSINGH
NISHAD

SANNY
KANNAUJIYA

SHAHIL SINGH

SURAJ YADAV

VIPIN YADAV

YOGENDRA
YADAV

MAHIMA

RANI
VISHWAKARMA

RICHA JAISWAL

VANDA

MAHIMA SAHANI

MITHILESH

YADAV

NANDANI

SHIVANGI
YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

AKSHAY KUMAR
YADAV

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT PASWAN

ANANT KUMAR

SATYA
SINGH

PRAKASH

ABHIMANYU

YADAV

JAGLAL NISHAD

ANIL KANNAUJIYA

RUDRA NARAYAN

SINGH

SURESH YADAV

CHEDILAL YADAV

RAM
YADAV

KISHUN

GIRDHARI

DIWAKAR
VISHWAKARMA

RAVI
JAISWAL

PRAKASH

AVINASH BHARTI

AVADHESH

SAHANI

LAKSHMAN
YADAV

SHAKTI KUMAR

LORIK YADAV

LALCHAND
CHAURASIYA

RAMKISHUN
YADAV

GAJENDRA
PASWAN

RAMDULARE

RAVIPRAKASH

PRAMILA SINGH

SUMITRA DEVI

ISHRAWATI

DEVI

PHOOLMATI
DEVI

GIRIJA SINGH

VINDU YADAV

SANGEETA DEVI

VIRIAWATI
DEVI

PREM SHILA

PRAMILA
VISHWAKARMA

ABHA DEVI

VANDANA

BHARTI

SEEMA DEVI

GUDDI DEVI

SARITA DEVI

PUSHPA DEVI

REENA

CHAURASIYA

KUSHMAWATI
DEVI

GITA DEVI

BHARFI

REETA DEVI

AEDU20T,

SOCI105,POL104,

PSY105,

SOC105,PHED105,HND100,AE

SOCI105,AEDU20T,

SOCI105,

SOCI105,AEDU20T,

SOCI105,AEDU20T,

POL104,POL105,AEDU20T,

HND100,

ENG104,ENG105,HND100,AEL

SOC105,POL104,POL105,HNLC

SOCI105,POL104,

SOCI105S,

ENG104,

HND100,

SOC104,SOCI105,

AEDU20T,

SOCI105S,

POL104,

SOCI105,



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

2215017740059

2215017740061

2215017740062

2215017740064

2215017740065

2215017740066

2215017740068

2215017740071

2215017740072

2215017740076

2215017740085

2215017740086

2215017740458

2215017740517

2215017740503

2215017740179

2215017740098

2215017740100

2215017740104

2215017740106

2215017740122

ASHISH YADAV

ATUL

CHAURASIYA

AVANEESH
YADAV

AVANISH YADAV

AVINASH KUMAR

AVINASH

MISHRA

AWANISH

BAJARANGI
GUPTA

BALRAM SAHANI

CHANDAN PAL

DEVESH TRIPATHI

DEVI
MISHRA

DUTT

POOJA DUBEY

SABLI SINGH

RIMA

RAJAN SAHANI

GOLU YADAV

GuDDU

HARSH KUMAR

HIMANSHU RAI

KAUSHAL RAI

GOVIND YADAV

DINESH
CHAURASIYA

JAY PRAKASH
YADAV

SUDARSHN YADAV

HARENDRA

KUMAR

AJAY MISHRA

SHRI NARAYAN

VINOD GUPTA

RAMESH SAHANI

PRAMDEV

PRAKASH TRIPATHI

RAJESH MISHRA

ARIVIND DUBEY

RANA PRATAP
SINGH
HARISHCHANDR
PRASAD

RAMTERAS SAHANI
RAM LAKHAN
YADAV

NATHU

GAUTAM KUMAR

HARISHANKAR RAI

ARUNESH RAI

AMARAVATI
DEVI

NILAM DEVI

KAMLAWATI
DEVI

SUBHAVATI
DEVI

LILAWATI DEVI

NEELAM DEVI

SANTOSHI DEVI

DURGAVATI
DEVI

DURGAWATI
DEVI

LAXMINA DEVI

SANGEETA
TRIPATHI

PUSHPA
MISHRA

SATYABHAMA
DEVI

SHAKUNTALA
DEVI

URMILA DEVI

KAMALAVATI

DEVI

ANARI DEVI

BASANTI DEVI

RADHA DEVI

SHANTI RAI

SAVITRI RAI

AEDU20T,

SOC105,PSY105,

SOCI105,HND100,

AEDU20T,

SOCI105,

SOCI105,ENG104,

PSY104,

PSY105,

SOCI105,POL104,

SOCI105,

POL104,

POL104,POL10S,

POL104,

SOCI105,

AACT05,HNDI10S,

AAC104,AACIT05,SOCI105,

SOCI105,PHED104,

HND100,

HND100,

HND100,

HND100,



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

2215017740123

2215017740128

2215017740142

2215017740147

2215017740150

2215017740156

2215017740157

2215017740160

2215017740181

2215017740188

2215017740190

2215017740191

2215017740193

2215017740194

2215017740203

2215017740206

2215017740207

2215017740212

2215017740218

2215017740233

2215017740239

KISHAN
VISHWAKARMA

MANISH GOND

NAVEEN GAUR

NIKHIL
PRAJAPATI

NIRBHAY KUMAR
YADAV

PAWAN
PRAJAPATI

PIYUSH MISHRA

PRADEEP
SAHANI

RAMU KUMAR

RATAN RA

RAVINDRA
YADAV

RIGAL KUMAR

RISHABH KUMAR

RISHI CHAND

SACHIN

SAHIL
SAURABH

KUMAR

SAHIL NISHAD

SANDEEP
YADAV

SANTOSH SINGH

SHAILESH YADAV

SHIVAM
PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH
VISHWAKARMA

ASHOK GOND

BAIJNATH GAUR

RAMGOPAL
PRAJAPATI

AKRAM YADAV

SANJAY
PRAJAPATI

VED
MISHRA

PRAKASH

RAMVIJAY SAHANI

HEERA LAL

ATRISH RAI

RAM
YADAV

BACHAN

JITENDRA

UMESH PRASAD

RAJBALI

SANJAY

RAKESH KUMAR

RAMSAGAR
NISHAD

SHIVPRASHAD
YADAV

OMPRAKASH
SINGH

RAMNATH YADAV

RAM
PRAJAPATI

BHAJAN

SUNITA DEVI

GYANMATI

GAUR

SANGEETA DEVI

SUNIITA DEVI

SUSHILA DEVI

MAYA DEVI

SANGEETA DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

CHAMELI DEVI

SHASHI RAI

VIMLA DEVI

KAUSHILYA

DEVI

KAMLESH DEVI

GAYATRI DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

SAVITA DEVI

GEETA DEVI

RAMRATI DEVI

GUDDI DEVI

LAKHI DEVI

MANSHA DEVI

POL104,

SOCI105,POL104,

PHED100,

AEDU20T,

SOCI05S,

AAC104,HND104,

SOCI105,PSY105,

SOCI05,

SOCI05,

AEDU201,

SOCI105S,

POL104,

SOCI105,

POL104,

SOCI105,

SOCI05S,

SOC105,PSY104,PSY105,

SOCI105,

SOC104,SOCT105,ENG104,ENC

SOC105,POL104,HND100,

SOCI05,



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

2215017740243

2215017740258

2215017740261

2215017740266

2215017740268

2215017740269

2215017740279

2215017740281

2215017740290

2215017740291

2215017740297

2215017740305

2215017740317

2215017740319

2215017740324

2215017740332

2215017740338

2215017740352

2215017740364

2215017740383

2215017740392

2215017740399

SHRAVAN
NISHAD

UGESH YADAV

UPENDARA PALL

VIJAY SHARMA

VIKASH SAHANI

VIKASH SAHANI

VISHAL
KANNAUJIYA

VISHAL NISHAD

ADITYA BHARTI

AKANKSHA

TRIPATHI

AMISHA NISHAD

ANCHAL YADAV

ANKITA KUMARI

ANNU

ANUPAMA
SINGH

BABITA NISHAD

CHANDRAMUKHI

IMRAN

KANCHAN

KHANNAUJIYA

KIRAN MAURYA

MADHUBALA

YADAV

MANISH KUMAR

JAYRAM NISHAD

CHHOTELAL
YADAV

GANESH PALL

RAMKAWAK
SHARMA

SUDARSHN SAHANI

UMESH SAHANI

RAMNATH

JATA
NISHAD

CHHOTELAL
PRASAD

DEVENDRA

PRATAP TRIPATHI

RAM
NISHAD

RAVINDRA YADAV

LALLAN PRASAD

OM PRAKASH

UMESH SINGH

LAL CHNAD

PUJARI PRASAD

MOHD
ISHTEYAQUE

HARISHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

RAVINDRA
MAURYA

AJAY YADAV

SURESH PRASAD

SHANKAR

MADAN

GIRIJA DEVI

PRAMSHILA

DEVI

SEEMA DEVI

RINA SHARMA

MEERA DEVI

DEVANTI DEVI

TARA DEVI

MANBHAWATI

DEVI

LALTI DEVI

MADHURI DEVI

JHINKI

SUNITA DEVI

LILAWATI DEVI

CHANWA DEVI

INDRAWATI
DEVI

KABUTARI

URMILA DEVI

BEGUM NESA

GUDIYA DEVI

SHAKUNTALA

DEVI

ROSHANI DEVI

MEENA DEVI

SOCI105,AEDU20T,

SOCI105,

SOCI05S,

HND100,

SOC105,PSY105,AEDU20T,

SOCI105,AEDU20T,

POL104,

AAC104,AACIT05,SOCI105,

SOC105,PSY104,PSY105,

HND100,PHED100,

HND100,

SOCI05,

POL104,

PHED105,POL104,

HND100,PHED100,

SOCI05S,

AAC104,PHED104,HND100,

PHED104,

ENG105,

AAC104,AACT05,SOCI105S,

HND100,

SOCI105,ENG104,ENG105,



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

2215017740403

2215017740439

2215017740446

2215017740452

2215017740462

2215017740470

2215017740474

2215017740483

2215017740494

2215017740507

2215017740511

2215017740516

2215017740519

2215017740525

2215017740528

2215017740532

2215017740543

2215017740547

2215017740549

2215017740558

2215017740562

2215017740408

2215017740567

MANISHA GOND

NILAM KUMARI

NITESH YADAV

PALLAVI DUBEY

POOJA YADAV

PRITI

PRIYA

PRIYANKA
GAUTAM

RAJNANDANI
KANNAUJIYA

RITKA MAURYA

ROSHANI BHARTI

RUKMINI RAI

SAINA RAJ

SANJANA
GOSWAMI

SANJU

SAPANA BHARTI

SAVITA

SHAHIBA BANO

SHAKILA

KHATOON

SHILPI YADAV

SHREYA DUBEY

MAYA NISHAD

SNEHA YADAV

RAMAWTAR
GOND

RAMSAKAL

DHARMDEV
YADAV

SHRI
DUBEY

PRAKASH

SURESH YADAV

RAMCHANDRA

KAMLESH PRASAD

RAMAYAN
PRASAD

RADHESHYAM
KANNAUJIYA

RAJESH MAURYA

SANTOSH BHARTI

OM PRAKASH RAI

PRADIP KUMAR

HARIKESH
GOSWAMI

JIT NARAYAN

MUNNA BHARTI

SARDAR

ABDUL KALAM
ANSARI

MOHD GUDDU

AMNATH  YADAV
AR

OM
DUBEY

PRAKASH

SHIVBARAT NISHAD

SACHCHTDANAND
YADAV

SAVITA DEVI

LAKSHMINA

RINKI DEVI

SARITA DUBEY

SUNITA DEVI

USHA DEVI

MAYA DEVI

SAVITA
GAUTAM

SHILA DEVI

RITA DEVI

VANDANA
DEVI

SHRAMILA

TARA DEVI

KRISHNWATI

GOJIYA DEVI

MUNNA BHARTI

JIYANA DEVI

FATIMA
KHATOON

SHAHIDUN
NESA

SUDHA YADAV

URMILA DUBEY

URMILA DEVI

POONAM DEVI

SOCI105,POL104,

POL104,

ENG104,

SOCI105,POL104,

SOCI05S,

POL104,HND100,

SOCI105,

POL104,

POL104,

POL104,HND100,

SOCI105,

HND100,

HND100,

POL104,

HND100,AEDU201,NCC100,

SOC105,POL104,HND100,

POL104,

HND100,

AEDU20T,

AACI104,

SOC105,HND100,

PSY105,

HND10S,



122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

2215017740569

2215017740586

2215017740589

2215017740599

2215017740608

2215017740618

2215017740620

2215017740141

2215017740584

2215017740407

2215017740004

2215017740115

2215017740277

2215017740015

2215017740046

2215017740047

2215017740056

2215017740125

2215017740174

2215017740204

2215017740215

2215017740242

SONAM KUMARI

SWANG RAJ

SWEETEE

VANDANA

VISHAL
TRIPATHI

KUMAR

KHUSHBOO
SHARMA

KAVITA

NARAYAN
GAUD

SURYADEV
YADAV

MANSHI
MAURYA

ABHAY NIGAM

KAMALESH

SONKAR

VISHAL

ADITY YADAV

AMUL KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR

ARJUN
VISHWAKARMA

LALBAHADUR

RAGHAVENDRA
TIWARI

SACHIN KUMAR

SANJIV YADAV

SHIVANAND
KANNAUJIYA

MAHESH PRASAD

PRADIP KUMAR

SACHCHIDANAND

SUBHASH PRASAD

RAM
TRIPATHI

SANJAY

RAM AWADH

DAROGA GAUD

RAMANSH YADAV

CHHOTE MAURYA

PAWAN
NIGAM

BALCHAND
SONKAR

NEBULAL

BHOLA YADAV

RADHE SHYAM

MANGALDEV

RAJESH

VISWAKARMA

RAVINDAR NATH

SHESHNATH TIWARI

BHEEM PRASAD

MISHRILAL

SANJAY
KANNAUJIYA

ASHISH

KUMAR

GAYATRI DEVI

TARA DEVI

GUDDI DEVI

KAILASHI DEVI

SUMITRA DEVI

SUMAN DEVI

KALARI

JEERA DEVI

NIRMALA DEVI

CHANDA DEVI

CHHAYA DEVI

KAUSHILYA

DEVI

RAJKUMARI
DEVI

KAUSHALYA
DEVI

BASMATI DEVI

KAMLAWATI
DEVI

SARITA DEVI

LILAWATI DEVI

VIMALA DEVI

ASHA DEVI

NIRMALA DEVI

MEERA DEVI

HND100,

HND100,

SOCI105,

HND100,

SOC105,HND100,

ENGI105,

HND100,

POL104,

SOCI105,

SOCI105,

PHIL10S,

AEDU201,

PHIL104,

AACT04,AAC105HND104,HN

POL104,

PHIL104,

SOC104,SOC105,PHED104,PH

SOC104,SOC105,POL104,POL

AAC104,AACT05,HND104,HN

POL104,

AAC104,AACI105,SOC104,SO

SOC105,POL104,POL10S,



144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

2215017740244

2215017740275

2215017740302

2215017740313

2215017740396

2215017740409

2215017740419

2215017740447

2215017740487

2215017740520

2215017740540

2215017740583

2215017740602

2215017740612

2215017740615

2215017740616

2215017740617

2215017740619

2215017740621

2215017740099

2215017740161

SHUBHAM SINGH

VINDRESH
KUMAR

ANCHAL
KUMARI

ANJALI YADAV

MAMTA GAUR

MERAJ AHAMAD

NEETU JAISWAL

NITISH KUMAR

RAGHUNATH
SAHANI

SALONI DIXIT

SATYA BHARTI

SURAJ

VIBHA SINGH

SADHANA
BHARTI

ABDUL WAHID

SURAJ

MODANWAL

SANDHYA
YADAV

RAVINDRA

GAURI SAHANI

GOLU
CHAUHAN

PRADHUMN
MAURYA

VIRENDRA SINGH

DURGVIJAY
YADAV

DEENANATH

SURENDRA YADAV

ARUN
GAUR

KUMAR

WARIS ALI

JAY
JAISWAL

PRAKASH

GAURI SHANKAR

PANNELAL SAHNI

SUDAMA DIXIT

SUNIL PRASAD

CHOTELAL

VINOD SINGH

RAMU BHARTI

MOHD. ISRAR

AHMAD

NANDAL
MODANWAL

JAI BAHADUR
YADAV

HANS PRASAD

UMARAQO SAHANI

RAMHARAKHA
CHAUHAN

RAMRATAN
MAURYA

MUNNI SINGH

FULA DEVI

SHANTI DEVI

POONAM DEVI

ASHA DEVI

AYASHA
KHATUN

MAYA DEVI

ANJANI DEVI

GANESHI DEVI

GEETA DEVI

SUNARI DEVI

RAIJMATI

SANGITA SINGH

VIMLA DEVI

SAMIMUNNISHA

PRABHAWATI

DEVI

DHANMATI
DEVI

SARASWATI
DEVI

MAINA DEVI

MEVADI DEVI

MADHURI DEVI

HND104,HND105,SOC104,5SO

ENG104,ENG105,

POL104,PHIL104,

HND100,

ENG104,ENG10S,

AAC105,SOCI105,

HND104,HND105,SO0C104,SO¢

SOCI105,ENG104,ENG105,

AAC104,AACIT05,SOC104,SO

SOCI105,POL104,

ENG104,ENG105,

HND105,SOC105,

ENG104,ENG105 AEDU201,

POL104,ENG104,ENG105,

AAC104,AACIT0S5,ENG104,EN

HIS104,HIS105,

HIS104,HIS105,HND104,HND1C

HND104,HND105,SOC104,5O¢

HND104,HND105,SOC104,5O¢

POL104,POL10S,

SOC105,PSY104,PSY105,AEDL
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